3500-22M  288055-01 1756-ENBT
3500-22M 138607-01 07KT93 ABB
3500-94 145988-01 07KT94 07KT98
3500-93 DSQC639 3HAC025097-001
135785-01 PM864AK01
3BSE018161 PM861AK01
PM961AK01 T8310 T8310 T8431 ICS
1756-CNB INIIT13 INNIS01 NTCL01-

Rev. Y
     Page 6 of 7
Ordering Information
For a detailed listing of country and product specific
approvals, refer to the Approvals Quick Reference
Guide (document 108M1756) located at the following
website: www.GEmeasurement.com.
149744 – AXX – BXX – CXX – DXX – EXX – FXX – GXX - HXX
A: Power Input
0 1  110/220 V 50-60 Hz
0 2  +24 Vdc
B: Communication
0 1  10/100baseT Ethernet
0 2  Fiber Optic Ethernet
C: Input Board 1
0 0 None
D: Input Board 2
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
E: Input Board 3
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
F: Input Board 4
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
G: Mounting
0 1  Bulkhead mount
0 2  DIN Rail mount
0 3  Weatherproof enclosure
H:     Approvals
0 0  No approvals
0 5  Multiple approvals
               (CSA/ATEX/IECEx)
Accessories
Use the part numbers listed in this section to order
spare parts or additional components for your
Trendmaster DSM system.
3060/56
DSM Modbus Exporter Software.
149776-01
Spare 10/100 Base T Ethernet
Communication Card.
149776-02
Spare Fiber Optic Ethernet
Communication Card.
149787-01
Spare TIM Line Input Card.
149833-01
Blank Slot Cover.
02200794
+24V Power Supply.
162003
Power Supply to DSM Wiring
Harness.
162222-01
Weatherproof Housing.
161692
TIM Line Surge Protector Plug.  Also
requires Part 161693.
161693
TIM Line Surge Protector Base.  Also
requires Part 161692.
03839240
TIM Line Cable Seal.  5.1 mm to 6.7
mm (0.20 in to 0.27 in).
162261
Trendmaster DSM SPA Cable.  Mates
with 162560.
162560
SPA 5-position DIN Rail Terminal
Block.  Mates with 162261.
43501